SVENT # -NAME - # ENTRIES

EVENTS 1
SINGLES
17 ENTRIES

EVENT 2
HANDICAP
17 ENTRIES

EVENT 3
DOUBLES

15 ENTRIES

EVENTS 4
DOUBLES
13 ENTRIES

EVENT 5
SINGLES
13 ENTRIES

EVENT 6
HANDICAP

13 ENTRIES

HIGH OVER ALL
A Class
B Class
C Class

Portland Gun Club - February 22-23, 2025

TROPHY

A WIN
B WIN
C WIN

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

AWIN
B WIN

C WIN

A WIN
B WIN
C WIN

A WIN
B WIN
C WIN

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Champion

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULT:
Ronald Hull - tie result

Tom Olesen
Bill Woodward

Tim Kissock
James Adair
Michelle Spencer

Tom Olesen
Jason Johnston

Ronald Hull

Rick Kobayashi
John Mashak
Brittany Marshall

Ronald Hull
Tom Olesen
Charles Smith

Rick Kobayashi
Michelle Spencer

Charles Smith

Rick Kobayashi
John Mashak
Tom Olesen
Don Kress

SCORES

98
96
96

91
89
89

93
83

92

93
88
83

96
95
92

89
88

86

551
530
524
511

0.50

0.50



