## Portland Gun Club - February 22-23, 2025

EVENT # -NAME - # ENTRI	ES TROPHY	SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULT	SCORES	Punches
EVENTS 1	A WIN	Ronald Hull - tie result	98	
SINGLES	B WIN	Tom Olesen	96	
17 ENTRIES	C WIN	Bill Woodward	96	
EVENT 2	1st Place	Tim Kissock	91	0.50
HANDICAP	2nd Place	James Adair	89	
17 ENTRIES	2nd Place	Michelle Spencer	89	
EVENT 3	A WIN	Tom Olesen	93	
DOUBLES	B WIN	Jason Johnston	83	
15 ENTRIES	C WIN	Ronald Hull	92	
EVENTS 4	A WIN	Rick Kobayashi	93	
DOUBLES	B WIN	John Mashak	88	
13 ENTRIES	C WIN	Brittany Marshall	83	
EVENT 5	A WIN	Ronald Hull	96	
SINGLES	B WIN	Tom Olesen	95	
13 ENTRIES	C WIN	Charles Smith	92	
EVENT 6	1st Place	Rick Kobayashi	89	0.50
HANDICAP	2nd Place	Michelle Spencer	88	
13 ENTRIES	2nd Place	Charles Smith	86	
HIGH OVER ALL	Champion	Rick Kobayashi	551	
A Class		John Mashak	530	
B Class		Tom Olesen	524	
C Class		Don Kress	511	